
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-902

Tue, 16 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Business Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  B-303
Tue, 16 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Business Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  B-303
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Project Management for Complex Systems  Reut D.V.  OBSCH3-101
Tue, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Verification and Validation  Korolev A.S.  B-221
Tue, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Numerical Modeling  Kolychev V.D.  5-210
Tue, 23 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  Kozhevnikov D.E.

 V-117
Wed, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  K-1006
Wed, 24 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Principles of System Thinking  Maracha V.G.  K-1006
Thu, 25 May 18:45 — 19:30 TEST Elect Psychology of Creativity  Cherkasenko N.A.  V-409
Thu, 25 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Collaborative Methods in Research and Problem Resolution  Sazonov B.V.

 V-106
Fri, 26 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Patents and Protection of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  K-1018
Fri, 26 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Elect Conceptual Methodology of Systems Design  Gridnev V.V.  K-308
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  Kozhevnikov D.E.

 V-415
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Modeling  Kolychev V.D.  5-210
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Zhuravleva N.A.  B-401
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Gordeev D.I.  B-403
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Conceptual Methodology of Systems Design  Gridnev V.V.  K-308
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of System Thinking  Maracha V.G.  K-1006


